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170
11
172
17>
174
125
176
177
178
i79
180
8
182
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i84
ABE
184
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188
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190 . |

12!
192
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195
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=00
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211 .

=4 -4
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={or-}
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213
214
215
217
216
2/8
219
220
- 221
22e

NAME OF WARRANTEE.

Knoyar, Leonard
Heller, cJacob
" Christian

Herns, George
King, Godfrey
Hober, Andrew
Mrebs, FPefer
Kettlewell, Jobn
Kreps, George
Kellar, Samuel
Kuhn, Henry
Hlinefelter, Lawrence

. Koufflet, clacob

, Keller, " cJr.

i. " . “ Jdr

‘ /{e//)l, Jobn

| fline, ]

1 lern Michael

i .Keller, tlacob. Jr;.

. WauFffman, Andrew
Keller, dacab

flinctelfer, tlohn

Mrebs A

Kerbach, C/?fl'Sl"ophCI;' |

George

Kelly, dJohn
Hlinetetter,
Kurfz, MHartin
trall, Jacob
Kerbach, WMartin
. Kaufrman, Herry
Kerbach, Christian
v cdacok
Kurtz, Martin
Holler, dacob
Huntz, George
Kelly, dohn ..
Kean, . Fatty .
“ Mary
Klinedins, Christian
King, Wrillram
HF'BPSJ o Gﬂaf’gﬂ-
Kittera, dohn Wilkes
Kener,. George
Knaab, . dacobk
H. Hzmil/e:;. .Gear_ga .
Keller, . dJohn
Kinsler,  Michael
Munkle, Henry
Hline felfer, cJacob
HitH, . Feter
Hing, . Henr.)/
Herchner,  acob

Discas
ek 89
Wasnant.

Survcy .

Accepf

Surve Y

Quantity,

-5,
q0.
0.
1z20,
i80.

11,

180.60 |

100,
30.
50,
42,

i So.
| &60.
- so.
| 7s40.

213,129,

.60,

_Accc’af'; . u4

Survey.
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n

o
|
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. Survey

s, .
- S

S0,

180,

1
|
| so0.
:

400, .
20, .
S50,

100,

20. ..
-2
45,
2,
10,
-33.78.
10,
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YORK COUNTY

Ndeyriontd DATE 07 WaRRANY. DATE OF RETURN.
(ol
. Mope well 10, Dac. 1789 .aa, Apr. 1828 .
Codorus . " . LRI, dfo:;, 1810 .
. Manchesfer . . " "
.Gumberland .28, Fab. 130 12, Dec. 1732 .
Manchester .8, Mar. o . May, 17190 .
. Dover A6, " “ , Sep. 1808,
Godorus 13, Apr. » .20, Apr. 1790,
.warrington . ®,  May, « .30, May 1828.
i Codorus 115, duly, w 18, Oct. 1796,
WNewberry .26, “« o ‘
E Berwick 18, Aug. o . . §
16/7rcw.sbury Sep. « .14, dan. 1812
| windsor ; 15‘ Oct. « (14, Scp(m ;3!5:
. 15hr.=w.sbury 7, Feb.i791,23, Nov. 1808, .
lGoa’arus { 23, Mar o« 525, Mar. 17.91i
o IV e oo
iChance ford. E_S, - May, . ,,i_,a,,. Ff-.’;all)sosl:
Mankeim EM’ . 14, May, 179:%
.r/)/ewberry .!;:a, w el '8, “.vJSmiI
Sl:new.sburf }2.4 . Sep. u..28,. Nov. 1808
| Windsor . &,  Dec.. 125’ Sep. 1828|
Codorus. | i 4, May, 1792,
| Shrewsbury i 17, duly, « 19, doly, 1792
ﬁ Codorus. . 26, /Va'v. n |
i Franklin ta, Deec. v =2, Mar. 1830
i l I Gr.al-}
Chanceford 13, Feb.1793 22, duly, 1802
| i
l Hopewell |26, " "
:Shrcwsbury * 8, Mar, o. L 10, Mar. 1871 ;
ELUarrmgfan ‘ 10, Apr . 14, Dee. 1822
; ; 2 Maj " ' (in.al? |
.Shrewsbury oA n v 6, dufy, 1809
| Franklin , 0 n w20, May, i859, |
. Germaity } v dune, w | &, FEb. 1824
Hopeweil , 2s, PR ! Cmoiis
Shrewsbury | " w1, Moy, 1822
: \ tr1.al)
Gerrman |31, duly, « ;EE.B, Mar. 1811
Chanceford ’ 13, Dec. u 17, Feb. 1808
(24, Mar. 1734 1
i " “ i :.
Codorus EF.’B, " w l1s, duly, 1813
| .22’ Apr.. u ooty |
|Codorus 2o, Moy, « |6, Dec. 1808
Morichester (28, Auvg. « 11, Mar 1795
Chanceford. 19, WNov. 1795 24, tlune, 1803
Manchester |18, Jan.i796| 5, May, 1796
Marnheim |15, cune, ;7.98\ 7, dun(t:'.matl'a?ao
Shrewsbury. |14, Apr /303 2z, July, 1803
| , " 19, 0 a |13, Mar. 1823
Y 14, " w . A, dune, 1890
.. L] i " 1 L
Mankeim } !7, dune, o !18 dune, i803
\Manchester 27, « o« (25, Fap. 1850
Codorus..c. 8, Dee. « | & Deec. 1808}
i !
.
! .

WHing

%9

Wik Bunvey

..ﬁﬁ::'.o, NAME OF PATENTER. RO . s Coneo.
Yo Mo, PFasd Sesa, Pisd,
. * t
43, . cJacob  Smuck H R& 407 GIOL IRS |
se. . HKaller e .2 .SeBCIEE) 21 !
i , l '
133, . dohn Coarbaugh P . 35.473 CI14| 68
156.20 . Godfrey  King .w 16274 Clot| BB |
161.48 . Henry Favhamer .. 63,319 Cl0> &6 .
180.60 . Pater  Hrebs . 118.280.Clo4] 47 |
j00. David Shecarer et alllars) H (251487 C106|108 .
18. . George Hreps P 31,115 ¢97|273
: ‘ ‘ | 255
7048 . Cod ‘A34| 256
', - lAz4| 287
31.30 ;| Peter Hilinefelter H ;&6 ($35cCi128| 28
Co 242
19.49 .daceb FaufFlet “w it lcrollze3|
‘ : i as
41.20 | " Keller dr: (P i63-400(Cl03]| 87
; : i o5
75.40 |. " “ i ., 1B| GO !cm4 s
Ela.lzsi . 4 .- a Y ¥ -j, o 2. ). tal 1 75
2 104’ : 1041 2/0
'r_/ahn L Kelly o w61 |417 CI0BL 1T
14 ‘4 Kline . lul18 :aa;c:o:;_-c,a
.83, . . Zerger  \H . 2|sicro3260.
5 ; f' 8s
_40.11 | dacob. Keller. <Jr. Pl63l400| . |86 |
30.24 i'BenJ'amin Grecne. .H 25.567?.'106 E =4 o
4433 ' | Azql|z46 | .
go.20 |dahn K/ma:‘?:l!ar— Pl 19 o4 96 .
, 56.102.5 . . | ... |Azalmse
is2, , Fhilip Beaver . . H 27;577 CioG| 24 l
28.37 , dokn . Helly w1 B57C103127 | ...
] ' ! lé_’a
3-‘38 \ " " - . " " ", " 'so "3.6....‘
9.37 ‘,‘ " L - ; Ll " " Rl IJ'J
67.292 | ; | A3q 247
. 299 i
119.156 . Martin Kourfz H 69 |432|C99 | 300 §
e b
154 | dacab Krall 'w |20l398 Cr21| 20 -
o &9 102 '
30.53 | Adam Srrrth H ot e cze3 262 B
| ’ 4
1s9, | Martin. Carbaugh [« |5 45 Cli3] .66 A
L I
98.131 | Elizabeth Fiddle « |22 43 cl21. 2.52
- 28
49.39 A34|249-PS0 ..
.54-95" dJacob ballar Sr. (H 20 |368|CI31I131 . :
234 :
s.82| George. Huntz . w | 4,587 /ci03| 236 4
. . : ’ 3
" j09.163, John Helly P ler|ae| » | 19 4
|
1s.120 | Uacob  Folkner H | B |ez2/Ciol| 161 b
B o i
: |435| 32 “
28,496 | George.  fireps P (63414 ‘]CIOB 83
a6, |cJohn Hitterer | o |23|336 Cclo4és !
76,53 George  Hener H| 1 |150|Clox 106 .
i08.80 | Joceb Hraab P .28l 172 ¢ 997|253
: !
14021 | George [itzmiller |« |[43|104.ClI4| S0 o
o1 | dohkn . Heller 1P ls1|290|c97].174 3
31, | George Beckly Hl21| 3 r:tei 41 |
. 86 !
830 | Elizabeth Hunkle  |n a3li76 ciz2 87 | ..
12.107 . : o Ad| 241 |
. . P
33.78 | Pater Wittt P |51 129 |eosTise | . ]
9.124 | Michael Weridner H |54 |209 Ci3 .ﬁf.. S
226 | dacob Herchner- (P [63413.BIS| 70 | :x




